
Autumn Term 2023

Spring Term 2024

TERM DATES 2023 - 2024

Autumn Term begins

Autumn Holiday (Höstlov)

Autumn Term ends

Thursday 17 August

Monday 23 October - Friday 3 November inclusive

Friday 15 December (school closes at midday) 

Spring Term begins

Winter Sports Holiday (Sportlov)

Easter Holiday

Monday 8 January

Monday 26 February - Friday 1 March inclusive

Friday 29 March - Friday 5 April inclusive

Ascension Day Holiday

National Day Holiday

Spring Term ends

Thursday 9 May & Friday 10 May

Thursday 6 June & Friday 7 June 

Tuesday 11 June (school closes at midday) 

Public Holiday Wednesday 1 May 

Staff Training Days Monday 14 August - Wednesday 16 August

Staff Training Days Monday 23 October & Tuesday 24 October 

Staff Training Day Wednesday 12 June


